Greenway Technology, a Nevada corporation ("Maker") 
promises to pay to the order of JK Advisers Hedge 
Fund LLC ("Lender"), at its principal office, or at such 
other place as may be designated in writing by the 
holders of this Promissory Note ("Note"), the principal 
sum of TWO HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND AND 
00/100 DOLLARS ($230,000)(the "Principal 
Sum"). The unpaid Principal Sum, together with all 
other amounts advanced from time to time by 
Lender, shall bear interest at 25% until paid. In 
addition to the interest payment, Lender also agrees 
to issue to Holder 100,000 restricted shares of common